Facade luminaire Trio Lighting Avisio 4 black 8W 1000Im IP54 3000K

warm white

Product code 20642

TRIO

Homes and buildings benefit from an appealing interplay of light and shadow on their facades. The AVISIO

wall light presents buildings at their best in the dark, bringing with it many valued benefits such as

comfort, safety and an inviting ambience. With its attractive lighting in four directions and modern design,
it conjures up a special play of light on any wall! The round shape and matt black colour enable effortless
integration into any outdoor concept. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which
stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat

generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty
Brand

Output
Protection class
Lifespan
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment

1000lumens
5 years

Trio Lighting
8W

IP54
30000h
10.5mm
7909

9409

black
aluminium
15000times
outdoor use
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